©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
October, 2019 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4626/D
NCP4626
Voltage Regulator - Low
Dropout, Reverse Current
Protection

PCB Layout
Make the VIN and GND lines as large as possible. If their
impedance is high, noise pickup or unstable operation may
result. Connect capacitors C1 and C2 as close as possible to
the IC, and make wiring as short as possible. The tab under
the XDFN package is internally connected to GND: it is best
practice to connect it to GND on the PCB, but leaving it
unconnected is also acceptable.
NCP4626
25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal Output
Voltage Description Marking Package Shipping†
NCP4626DSN030T1G 3.0 V Auto discharge 630 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DSN033T1G 3.3 V Auto discharge 633 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DSN045T1G 4.5 V Auto discharge 645 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DSN050T1G 5.0 V Auto discharge 650 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HSN030T1G 3.0 V Standard 430 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HSN033T1G 3.3 V Standard 433 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HSN045T1G 4.5 V Standard 445 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HSN050T1G 5.0 V Standard 450 SOT23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DMX030TCG 3.0 V Auto discharge CH11 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DMX033TCG 3.3 V Auto discharge CH14 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DMX045TCG 4.5 V Auto discharge CH26 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626DMX050TCG 5.0 V Auto discharge CH31 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HMX030TCG 3.0 V Standard CF11 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HMX033TCG 3.3 V Standard CF14 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HMX045TCG 4.5 V Standard CF26 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4626HMX050TCG 5.0 V Standard CF31 XDFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.